1February 23, 2016
AN1880.2
CAUT
1-888-
Application Note 1880
ISL2853xEV2Z, ISL2863xEV2Z Evaluation Boards User
Guide
Introduction

1 Z 50 500 500
1 1 100 1000 1000
TABLE 3. ORDERING INFORMATION
BOARD PART NUMBER OUTPUT GAIN RANGE
ISL28533EV2Z Single-ended 1 to 100
ISL28534EV2Z 1 to 1,000
ISL28535EV2Z 1 to 1,000
ISL28633EV2Z Differential 1 to 100
ISL28634EV2Z 1 to 1,000
ISL28635EV2Z 1 to 1,000
ISL2853xEV2Z, ISL2863xEV2Z Evaluation Boards Layout
FIGURE 1. TOP LAYER PCB FIGURE 2. BOTTOM LAYER PCB
FIGURE 3. ASSEMBLY TOP LAYER FIGURE 4. BOTTOM LAYER SILKSCREEN
2 AN1880.2